Hydro
Tab
Marine Engineering
Hydrotab BT SeriesHydrotab FX Series Installation Manual
NMEA 2000
NMEA 0183
Hydro
Tab
Marine Engineering
BOM ID PartNo Description QTY.
1 GEN-00018 HYDROTAB GUIDE 40x30x12.1 6
2 GEN-00025 HYDROTAB GUIDE 30x48x19.6 10
3 GEN-00540 ANODE 2
4 LAS-01350 700FX BLADE 1
5 REV-00088 F FITTING NUT 2
6 REV-00610 SPRING GUIDE 8
7 SPR-00039 SPRING 4
409 ASM-01409 700FX BODY ASSEMBLY
410 ASM-01410 700FX TUBULAR ASSEMBLY
411 ASM-01411 700FX BEAM ASSEMBLY
412 ASM-01412 700 FX COVER ASSEMBLY
700FW 800FW 1000FW
1 ASM-01409 ASM-01413 ASM-01417 Body
2 ASM-01410 ASM-01414 ASM-01418 Inflatable tubular
3 Plastic guides

ASM-01421
GEN-00540
REV-00610
GEN-00018
SPR-00039
GEN-00025
INTERCEPTOR
BOM ID PartNo Description QTY.
1 GEN-00018 HYDROTAB GUIDE 40x30x12.1 6
2 GEN-00025 HYDROTAB GUIDE 30x48x19.6 10
3 GEN-00540 ANODE 2
4 LAS-01346 800FX BLADE 1
5 REV-00088 F FITTING NUT 2
6 REV-00610 SPRING GUIDE 12
7 SPR-00039 SPRING 6
413 ASM-01413 800FX BODY ASSEMBLY
414 ASM-01414 800FX TUBULAR ASSEMBLY
415 ASM-01415 800FX BEAM ASSEMBLY
416 ASM-01416 800FX COVER ASSEMBLY
BOM ID Description PartNo QTY.
1 HYDROTAB GUIDE 40x30x12.1 GEN-00018 8
2 HYDROTAB GUIDE 30x48x19.6 GEN-00025 14
3 ANODE GEN-00540 2